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Les poissons
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Les viandes
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Les desserts
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Menu

¥4,840
¥4,840
¥4,840

¥4,840
¥5,170
¥5,170
¥5,170
¥5,170

¥7,700

¥7,590
¥7,920
¥8,470
¥8,470
¥8,470

¥1,650

Les apéritifs
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Les jambons crus et saucissons
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Les fromages
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¥770
¥770
¥880
¥990
¥1,430
¥1,760
¥2,200

¥1,650
¥2,640
¥2,640
¥1,980

¥990~
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1/2 demi

1/2 demi
¥1,100
¥1,540
¥1,540



Menu

Appetizer Finger food 1/2 half
+ Shrimp tartar, fennel and celery root ¥4,840 + Marinated anchovy olives ¥770
+ Smoked sword fish, marinated tomato and mashroom ¥4,840 + Iburi-gakko and mascarpone orange honey ¥770
+ Scallop and vegetable terrine, curry flavored vineger sauce ¥4,840 + Black truffe flavored mix nuts ¥880
+ Black pepper seasoned bamboo shoots ¥990
+ French fry, bordier butter and pepper from Penja ¥1,430
+ Seafood and seaweed rizotte ¥4,840 + Bean to bar chocolate Arhuaco Colombia ¥1,760
+ Sautéed mashroom and squid, blue cheese flavored white wine sauce =~ ¥5,170 - Pan-fried and citrus flavoerd dumplings ¥2,200
+ Sautéed soft roe and white asparagas, consomme soup ¥5,170
- Sautéed abalone, potate, spinach and soupe de poisson ¥5,170
- Sautéed eel, ratatouille, eggplant and Shiso ¥5,170 Prosciutto and Salami 1/2 half
+ TokyoSumida salami ¥1,650 ¥1,100
+ French pork prociutto and bordier butter ¥2,640 ¥1,540
Fish dish - Soy sauce flavored duck jerky ¥2,640 ¥1,540
+ Pie wrapped fish and scallops sauternes sauce ¥7,700 - WeiBwurst (Boiled Sausage) ¥1,980
Cheese ¥990~
Meat dish + Mimolette 18 months + Comté 36 months + Gouda 36 months
+ Beef Bourguignon ¥7,590 - San Simon (smoked) - Téte de Moine - Ossau Iraty (ewe milk)
* Roasted venison and leek, honey and ginger sauce ¥7,920 + Epoisses *Mont d'or
- Roasted duck from Aomori ¥8,470 + Roquefort (ewe milk) +Shropshire Blue
* Roasted beef WAGYU green pepper sauce ¥8,470
+ Roasted Landes pigeon, soy sauce ¥8,470
Dessert
+ Grapes and kir royal sherbet ¥1,650

Service charge(10%) excluded



